
MEVTATDADDDVNTYNAAIAYTILSQDPELPDKNMFTINRNTGVISVVTTGLDRE
SFPTYTLVVQAADLQGEGLSTTATAVITVTDTNDNPPIFNPTTGLDFEAKQQYILH
VAVTNVVPFEVSLTTSTATVTVDVLDVNEAPIFVPPEKRVEVSEDFGVGQEITSY
TAQEPDTFMEQKITNLCDGGHSHRRGR

CDH1

A

B C

MDFEAKQQYILHVAVTNVVPFEVSLTTSTATVTVDVLDVNEAPIFVPPEKRVEVSE
DFGVGQEITSYTAQEPDTFMEQKITNLCDGGHSHRRGR

10

0

102

0
64

0
67

0

N
or

m
al

Bl
ad

de
r

CDH1

UGA

junction

circ-E-Cad

AUG

RNA-seq data Allign to rRNA, tRNA 
and genome

Split reads and 
reconstitute splice junction

CircRNA Prediction circRNA 
translation

Prediciton HLA and 
peptide binding

ROBO2

0
N2

127

0
N9

127

T3
0

127

T1
0

127

T12
0

127

T2
0

127

T5
0

127

T10

T11
0

127
0

127

T7
0

127

T6
0

127

T9
0

127

77100kb 77200kb 77300kb 77400kb 77600kb

chr3

Figure S1

Supplementary Figure 1. The workflow for the identification of neoepitopes using CIRC-neo. 
(A) Flowcharts for the number of circRNA or circRNA-derived neoepitope peptides identified at each stage 
of the analysis. (B) The second exon of ROBO2 forming the circRNA track. Purple represents the GBM 
samples and gray represents the normal samples. (C) The novel proteins and neoepitopes generated from 
circ-E-Cad. The red letters represent the novel peptide sequences while the purple lines represent HLA class
 I-binding neoepitopes.


